
Individual
Company First Last Score Award

All Seasons Feeders Chris 99 1st
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Supply Billy Volkmann 98 2nd
IBTX Risk Services Kross McCarty 97 3rd
Gajeske, Inc. Bob Tijerina 97
Gajeske, Inc. Art Rivera 97
Marek Bruce Postick 96
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Supply Smokey Butler 96
All Seasons Feeders Derek Snoga 96
Zurich Surety Anissa Banks 96
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet Jorge Hinojosa 95
Gajeske, Inc. Steve Jackson 95
Zurich Surety Keith Banks 95
River City Waste, Inc. Trey Baring 94
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Supply Kasper Kotara 94
Zurich Surety Steve Scales 94
HJD Capital Electric, Inc. Joe Brophy 94
Smithers Merchant Builders David Frick 93
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Wade Mayfield 93
Gonzalez, Chiscano, Angulo & Kasson, John Alaniz 93
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet Tricia Kocurek 92
Baker Triangle Slade Quisenberry 92
All Seasons Feeders Mark Bakeman 92
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet Mike Oliver 91
Gajeske, Inc. Tony Montana 91
Wortham Insurance and Risk ManagemRocky Goodman 91
IBTX Risk Services Bryan Moore 91
Marek Carl 91
River City Waste, Inc. Cody Byrom 90
River City Waste, Inc. Jim Bellum 89
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Roy Brietzke 89
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Kurt Mosel 89
Gonzalez, Chiscano, Angulo & Kasson, Jason Pagel 89
Gonzalez, Chiscano, Angulo & Kasson, Fred Allison 89



Individual
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Koontz McCombs Construction Co. Kody Kubiak 88
TDIndustries Erek Stone 88
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Supply Clark Curnutt 88
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. David Shea 88
Marek Jay Tomchesson 88
DeWalt Mike Mizzell 87
Lockton Companies D. Hoffman 87
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Kyle Segner 87
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Rex Cody 87
All Seasons Feeders Miguel Rincon 87

Bryan 87
ABC-South Texas Chapter Steven Schultz 87
The Gardner Law Firm Jay Farwell 86
Frost Bank Tyler Stein 86

Colby 86
Zurich Surety Doug Mercer 86
DeWalt Kyle Anderson 85
Lockton Companies Bryant Hamstra 85
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Clint Ullman 85
HJD Capital Electric, Inc. Joe Davila 85
River City Waste, Inc. Richard Smock 84

Shane 84
All Seasons Feeders Jay Brown 83
Marek Babe Bostick 83
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet Tim Matus 82
IES Commercial, Inc. Mark Coshal 82
ModSpace Kevin Barnd 82
W.G. Yates & Sons Construction, Inc. Forrest 82
TDIndustries Mitch Arnold 81
Lockton Companies Di Thompson 81

Adam 81
ModSpace Chase Randolph 81
Gonzalez, Chiscano, Angulo & Kasson, Taylor Williams 81



Individual
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Lockton Companies Todd Trcka 80
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Nick Beuke 80
IBTX Risk Services Kyle Sharp 80
Baker Triangle Charlie Beasley 80
Zurich Surety Tim Dudley 80
Smithers Merchant Builders Jeff Smithers 79
DeWalt Patrick Pulliam 79
IES Commercial, Inc. Brian Marr 79

Chad 79
Domingo 79

TDIndustries Justin Beard 78
DeWalt Dan Beers 78
Lockton Companies Jarrett Amerman 78
Cokinos, Bosien & Young Bryan Marshall 77
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Michael Raley 77
IES Commercial, Inc. David Kilgore 77
Alamo Iron Works Bill Bell 77
Baker Triangle Mike Sireno 76

Baldo Guardiola 76
River City Waste, Inc. Michael Hillard 75
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet Alan Hertz 75

Tom Whitney 75
IES Commercial, Inc. Tommy Nentwich 75
IBTX Risk Services Jeff Shea 74
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Supply Jennifer Nuernberg 72
IES Commercial, Inc. Jim Travis 72

Nick 72
ModSpace Jake Rogers 71
Gonzalez, Chiscano, Angulo & Kasson, Henry Gonzalez 71

Eric 70
Marek Mat Boden 70
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Tom Crews 67
Baker Triangle Jon Randolph 67
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Smithers Merchant Builders Rick McNealy 65
TDIndustries Stephen Oakes 64
Smithers Merchant Builders Roger Benavides 63
Smithers Merchant Builders Mark Anderson 63

Ted 63
HJD Capital Electric, Inc. Dave Wineman 63
The Gardner Law Firm Wes Johnson 62
IBTX Risk Services Clint Sharp 62

Valentin 61
Gajeske, Inc. Michael Ferguson 61
HJD Capital Electric, Inc. Ray Garcia 61
Padgett, Stratemann & Co. Ryan Rummel 60
Koontz McCombs Construction Co. Randy Lindemyer 57
SureTec Bill Dawley 56
ModSpace Breanna Randolph 54
Padgett, Stratemann & Co. Denise Bendele 51

Bob Verette 51
Padgett, Stratemann & Co. Tom Wright 49
Cokinos, Bosien & Young Stephanie O'Rourke 45
ModSpace Jerett Rodgers 45
Community Resource Group Kristi Pena 43
Frost Bank Vanessa Johnson 41
Marek John Bailey 38
Cokinos, Bosien & Young Stan Curry 36
The Gardner Law Firm Kelly Foster 33
The Gardner Law Firm Bill Sommers 31
TDIndustries Luis Rodriguez 27
Cokinos, Bosien & Young Michael Roberts 26
The Gardner Law Firm Christine Michealson 3



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

All Seasons Feeders Derek Snoga 96
All Seasons Feeders Chris 99
All Seasons Feeders Jay Brown 83
All Seasons Feeders Miguel Rincon 87
All Seasons Feeders Mark Bakeman 92

457
Zurich Surety Keith Banks 95
Zurich Surety Anissa Banks 96
Zurich Surety Tim Dudley 80
Zurich Surety Steve Scales 94
Zurich Surety Doug Mercer 86

451
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Supply Clark Curnutt 88
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Supply Smokey Butler 96
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Supply Jennifer Nuernberg 72
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Supply Kasper Kotara 94
Hart Acoustical & Drywall Supply Billy Volkmann 98

448
Gajeske, Inc. Michael Ferguson 61
Gajeske, Inc. Bob Tijerina 97
Gajeske, Inc. Art Rivera 97
Gajeske, Inc. Tony Montana 91
Gajeske, Inc. Steve Jackson 95

441
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet Mike Oliver 91
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet Alan Hertz 75
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet Tim Matus 82
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet Jorge Hinojosa 95
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet Tricia Kocurek 92

435
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TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

River City Waste, Inc. Michael Hillard 75
River City Waste, Inc. Trey Baring 94
River City Waste, Inc. Cody Byrom 90
River City Waste, Inc. Richard Smock 84
River City Waste, Inc. Jim Bellum 89

432
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Rex Cody 87
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Michael Raley 77
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Roy Brietzke 89
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Kurt Mosel 89
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Clint Ullman 85

427
Gonzalez, Chiscano, Angulo & Kasson, PC Taylor Williams 81
Gonzalez, Chiscano, Angulo & Kasson, PC John Alaniz 93
Gonzalez, Chiscano, Angulo & Kasson, PC Jason Pagel 89
Gonzalez, Chiscano, Angulo & Kasson, PC Henry Gonzalez 71
Gonzalez, Chiscano, Angulo & Kasson, PC Fred Allison 89

423
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Wade Mayfield 93
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Kyle Segner 87
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. David Shea 88
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Tom Crews 67
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Nick Beuke 80

415
Lockton Companies Bryant Hamstra 85
Lockton Companies Todd Trcka 80
Lockton Companies Di Thompson 81
Lockton Companies Jarrett Amerman 78
Lockton Companies D. Hoffman 87

411



TEAM
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IBTX Risk Services Bryan Moore 91
IBTX Risk Services Kyle Sharp 80
IBTX Risk Services Jeff Shea 74
IBTX Risk Services Kross McCarty 97
IBTX Risk Services Clint Sharp 62

404
Baker Triangle Mike Sireno 76
Baker Triangle Jon Randolph 67
Baker Triangle Charlie Beasley 80
Baker Triangle Slade Quisenberry 92

Baldo Guardiola 76
391

IES Commercial, Inc. Tommy Nentwich 75
IES Commercial, Inc. Mark Coshal 82
IES Commercial, Inc. David Kilgore 77
IES Commercial, Inc. Brian Marr 79
IES Commercial, Inc. Jim Travis 72

385
W.G. Yates & Sons Construction, Inc. Forrest 82

Ted 63
Nick 72
Eric 70
Bryan 87

374
Marek Carl 91
Marek Babe Bostick 83
Marek John Bailey 38
Marek Jay Tomchesson 88
Marek Mat Boden 70

370



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Koontz McCombs Construction Co. Kody Kubiak 88
Koontz McCombs Construction Co. Randy Lindemyer 57
Frost Bank Vanessa Johnson 41
Frost Bank Tyler Stein 86
Marek Bruce Postick 96

368
Smithers Merchant Builders David Frick 93
Smithers Merchant Builders Jeff Smithers 79
Smithers Merchant Builders Roger Benavides 63
Smithers Merchant Builders Rick McNealy 65
Smithers Merchant Builders Mark Anderson 63

363
HJD Capital Electric, Inc. Joe Davila 85
HJD Capital Electric, Inc. Ray Garcia 61
HJD Capital Electric, Inc. Joe Brophy 94
HJD Capital Electric, Inc. Dave Wineman 63
Community Resource Group Kristi Pena 43

346
TDIndustries Stephen Oakes 64
TDIndustries Justin Beard 78
TDIndustries Luis Rodriguez 27
TDIndustries Erek Stone 88
TDIndustries Mitch Arnold 81

338
ModSpace Kevin Barnd 82
ModSpace Jerett Rodgers 45
ModSpace Chase Randolph 81
ModSpace Breanna Randolph 54
ModSpace Jake Rogers 71

333
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DeWalt Patrick Pulliam 79
DeWalt Kyle Anderson 85
DeWalt Dan Beers 78
DeWalt Mike Mizzell 87
DeWalt

329
Alamo Iron Works Bill Bell 77

Chad 79
Domingo 79

ABC-South Texas Chapter Steven Schultz 87

322
Keystone Concrete Placement

Adam 81
Shane 84
Valentin 61
Colby 86

312
SureTec Bill Dawley 56
Wortham Insurance and Risk Management Rocky Goodman 91

Tom Whitney 75
Bob Verette 51

273
The Gardner Law Firm Wes Johnson 62
The Gardner Law Firm Jay Farwell 86
The Gardner Law Firm Bill Sommers 31
The Gardner Law Firm Kelly Foster 33
The Gardner Law Firm Christine Michealson 3

215
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Cokinos, Bosien & Young Stephanie O'Rourke 45
Cokinos, Bosien & Young Bryan Marshall 77
Cokinos, Bosien & Young Stan Curry 36
Cokinos, Bosien & Young Michael Roberts 26
Harris Rebar

184
Padgett, Stratemann & Co. Tom Wright 49
Padgett, Stratemann & Co. Ryan Rummel 60
Padgett, Stratemann & Co. Denise Bendele 51

160
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